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UJIAN	TENGAH	SEMESTER	PEMENUHAN	KEBUTUHAN	DASAR	MANUSIA	2022/2023	GANJIL

No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta

UTS20221_0902001_RegULER
1_FIK Skor
50

1 22090200048 22090200048 AURIEL	DINDA	AMELLYA 22 22
2 22090200049 22090200049 FATUR	ALFERIAN 28 28
3 22090200050 22090200050 WAODE	ATHAYYA	ZALFA	NUR	APRIZA 28 28
4 22090200051 22090200051 KAYLA	DAVINA	ZALIANTY 25 25
5 22090200052 22090200052 FRITZIE	BRIANA	MALIKA 33 33
6 22090200053 22090200053 BUNGA	AYYUMI 30 30
7 22090200054 22090200054 IHMATUL	KHOFIAH 16 16
8 22090200055 22090200055 NUR	JANNAH 20 20
9 22090200056 22090200056 NIDA'USH	SHOLIHAH 28 28
10 22090200057 22090200057 DWI	TANTRI	PERMATA 27 27
11 22090200058 22090200058 HANA	ELVANISSA 32 32
12 22090200059 22090200059 SILVA	ALMADHITA	SAPHIRA 35 35
13 22090200060 22090200060 HIDAYAH	ASTA	GESANG 27 27
14 22090200061 22090200061 NURUL	AGNIA	HIDAYAH 29 29
15 22090200062 22090200062 RIZKA	SALSABILLA 23 23
16 22090200063 22090200063 RIHADATUL	AISY 25 25
17 22090200064 22090200064 ALLVIONA	VANESSA	DESTHREE	PUTRI 32 32
18 22090200065 22090200065 AHMAD	YUSUF	FADILLAH 24 24
19 22090200066 22090200066 FANYA	AUDELIA	OCTAVI 29 29
20 22090200067 22090200067 FATHIA	KHANZABILLA 29 29
21 22090200068 22090200068 AISYAH	NUR	HASANAH 26 26
22 22090200069 22090200069 SYALWA	SALSABILA	DESWITA 18 18

23 22090200070 22090200070 MUHAMMAD	WILDAN	MAULANA
SUHARA 31 31

24 22090200071 22090200071 YUHANDA	EKA	PUTRI 18 18
25 22090200072 22090200072 NESYA	ADINDA	PUTRI 21 21
26 22090200073 22090200073 NURSYIFA	BUDIMAN 23 23
27 22090200074 22090200074 NIRMA	NURIFAH	KHAIRUNNISA 26 26
28 22090200075 22090200075 HANUM	AZIZAH	ZULKARNAIN 22 22
29 22090200076 22090200076 ADISTIARIANI 22 22
30 22090200077 22090200077 PERMATA	SETIA	BUDI 31 31
31 22090200078 22090200078 FADILA	LARASATI 22 22
32 22090200079 22090200079 NADIYA	IHWANI 23 23
33 22090200080 22090200080 AQILA	RANIANTI 25 25
34 22090200081 22090200081 MOHAMMAD	HAFID 21 21
35 22090200082 22090200082 BUNGA	AYU	PUTRI	PRATAMA 21 21
36 22090200083 22090200083 SALMA	KHOIRUNNISA 22 22
37 22090200084 22090200084 IHSAN	NURDWIANSYAH 27 27

38 22090200085 22090200085 AYSHA	NISHABILLA	AZAHRA	PUTRI
WIBOWO 29 29

39 22090200086 22090200086 PUTRI	NAJWA	WAHYU	NAFILA 23 23
40 22090200087 22090200087 MUHAMMAD	FAKHRIAN	SAPUTA 16 16
41 22090200088 22090200088 AFIFAH	FEBRIANA 28 28
42 22090200089 22090200089 ASTRID	SYADIMAR 32 32
43 22090200090 22090200090 MAISYA	NAZHIFA	KUSUMA 27 27
44 22090200091 22090200091 DESTALINA	NUR	WAHYUNI 24 24
45 22090200092 22090200092 FADILAH	APRIYANI 24 24
46 22090200093 22090200093 NUR	SHOFA	AINI 32 32
47 22090200094 22090200094 DHEA	PERMATASARI 22 22

Skor	Rata-Rata 25.49 25.49
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UJIAN	AKHIR	SEMESTER	PEMENUHAN	KEBUTUHAN	DASAR	MANUSIA	2022/2023	GANJIL

No. Kode
Peserta

No.
Referensi Nama	Peserta UAS_FIK_PKDM_Ganjil2022 Skor50

1 22090200048 22090200048 AURIEL	DINDA	AMELLYA 24 24
2 22090200049 22090200049 FATUR	ALFERIAN 21 21
3 22090200050 22090200050 WAODE	ATHAYYA	ZALFA	NUR	APRIZA 23 23
4 22090200051 22090200051 KAYLA	DAVINA	ZALIANTY 23 23
5 22090200052 22090200052 FRITZIE	BRIANA	MALIKA
6 22090200053 22090200053 BUNGA	AYYUMI 39 39
7 22090200054 22090200054 IHMATUL	KHOFIAH 21 21
8 22090200055 22090200055 NUR	JANNAH 25 25
9 22090200056 22090200056 NIDA'USH	SHOLIHAH 32 32
10 22090200057 22090200057 DWI	TANTRI	PERMATA 23 23
11 22090200058 22090200058 HANA	ELVANISSA 28 28
12 22090200059 22090200059 SILVA	ALMADHITA	SAPHIRA 28 28
13 22090200060 22090200060 HIDAYAH	ASTA	GESANG 32 32
14 22090200061 22090200061 NURUL	AGNIA	HIDAYAH 29 29
15 22090200062 22090200062 RIZKA	SALSABILLA 23 23
16 22090200063 22090200063 RIHADATUL	AISY 24 24
17 22090200064 22090200064 ALLVIONA	VANESSA	DESTHREE	PUTRI 31 31
18 22090200065 22090200065 AHMAD	YUSUF	FADILLAH 19 19
19 22090200066 22090200066 FANYA	AUDELIA	OCTAVI 30 30
20 22090200067 22090200067 FATHIA	KHANZABILLA 30 30
21 22090200068 22090200068 AISYAH	NUR	HASANAH 21 21
22 22090200069 22090200069 SYALWA	SALSABILA	DESWITA 14 14
23 22090200070 22090200070 MUHAMMAD	WILDAN	MAULANA	SUHARA 28 28
24 22090200071 22090200071 YUHANDA	EKA	PUTRI 21 21
25 22090200072 22090200072 NESYA	ADINDA	PUTRI 12 12
26 22090200073 22090200073 NURSYIFA	BUDIMAN 30 30
27 22090200074 22090200074 NIRMA	NURIFAH	KHAIRUNNISA 27 27
28 22090200075 22090200075 HANUM	AZIZAH	ZULKARNAIN 21 21
29 22090200076 22090200076 ADISTIARIANI 18 18
30 22090200077 22090200077 PERMATA	SETIA	BUDI 38 38
31 22090200078 22090200078 FADILA	LARASATI 25 25
32 22090200079 22090200079 NADIYA	IHWANI 24 24
33 22090200080 22090200080 AQILA	RANIANTI 20 20
34 22090200081 22090200081 MOHAMMAD	HAFID 29 29
35 22090200082 22090200082 BUNGA	AYU	PUTRI	PRATAMA 26 26
36 22090200083 22090200083 SALMA	KHOIRUNNISA 21 21
37 22090200084 22090200084 IHSAN	NURDWIANSYAH 26 26

38 22090200085 22090200085 AYSHA	NISHABILLA	AZAHRA	PUTRI
WIBOWO 28 28

39 22090200086 22090200086 PUTRI	NAJWA	WAHYU	NAFILA 23 23
40 22090200087 22090200087 MUHAMMAD	FAKHRIAN	SAPUTA 19 19
41 22090200088 22090200088 AFIFAH	FEBRIANA 29 29
42 22090200089 22090200089 ASTRID	SYADIMAR 32 32
43 22090200090 22090200090 MAISYA	NAZHIFA	KUSUMA 26 26
44 22090200091 22090200091 DESTALINA	NUR	WAHYUNI 29 29
45 22090200092 22090200092 FADILAH	APRIYANI 17 17
46 22090200093 22090200093 NUR	SHOFA	AINI 23 23
47 22090200094 22090200094 DHEA	PERMATASARI 24 24

Skor	Rata-Rata 25.13 25.13
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UAS	HER	-	0902001/1A-PEMENUHAN	KEBUTUHAN	DASAR	MANUSIA	2022/2023	GANJIL

No. Kode	Peserta No.	Referensi Nama	Peserta UAS_FIK_PKDM_Ganjil2022 Skor50
1 22090200001 22090200001 BAYU	GILANG	UTAMA
2 22090200002 22090200002 RIV'A	KOHONGIA 29 29
3 22090200003 22090200003 CIKAR	INDAH	SANDRINA 35 35
4 22090200004 22090200004 FACHRIYAH	ADISTHY	AZ	ZAHRA
5 22090200005 22090200005 ANDINI	MEDIA	SEPTIANI 33 33
6 22090200006 22090200006 SYIFA	FAUZIYAH	ANDINI 32 32
7 22090200007 22090200007 MUHAMAD	YANDI	SAPUTRA 32 32
8 22090200008 22090200008 ALZENA	FATHIYYAH	PUTRI	ICHSAN 32 32
9 22090200009 22090200009 GHEFIRA	EKA	NUR	AZZARA
10 22090200010 22090200010 SHINTA	NUR	‘	AINI 36 36
11 22090200011 22090200011 NAZWA	FITRIANSYAH
12 22090200012 22090200012 NABILLAH	HASSANAH 34 34
13 22090200013 22090200013 BISYIR	ISLAM
14 22090200014 22090200014 VANEHA	PUTRI	ARNELITA 36 36
15 22090200015 22090200015 RIZKI	NADILA 40 40
16 22090200016 22090200016 MUTIARA	ZAHIRA 37 37
17 22090200017 22090200017 HILDA	FACHRAINI	SYAWALIA
18 22090200018 22090200018 TASYA	TRI	ANANDA
19 22090200019 22090200019 FARIZ	RANGGA	ALIF	POHAN
20 22090200020 22090200020 DWI	AZMI	SUKMAWATI 35 35
21 22090200021 22090200021 Rifqi	Nur	Alimuddin 24 24
22 22090200022 22090200022 KAMESWARI	NABILA	MARIAM 40 40
23 22090200023 22090200023 MUHAMMAD	YUNUS 28 28
24 22090200024 22090200024 HAFIZHAH	DIYANAH	ZHAFIRAH 33 33
25 22090200025 22090200025 TIARA.	R.P 31 31
26 22090200026 22090200026 IFANNY	MUDHIAH	MELCHANIA 39 39
27 22090200027 22090200027 VIVI	ANDRIANI 38 38
28 22090200028 22090200028 LIDYA	ROSITA	DEWI
29 22090200029 22090200029 AULIA	PRADITA	SETIANINGRUM 39 39
30 22090200030 22090200030 DYZHA	SABRINA	ALLEA	NAZWA
31 22090200031 22090200031 GITA	WANDA	PUSPITA
32 22090200032 22090200032 RIADUSH	SOLIHIN 27 27
33 22090200033 22090200033 DESTI	DWI	SAFITRI
34 22090200034 22090200034 RAHAYU	HANAN	LABIBAH 35 35
35 22090200035 22090200035 MAGAFIRAH	AZAHWA	POLHAUPESSY 34 34
36 22090200036 22090200036 OKI	RIZKIA	AINURAHMA	DINIAR
37 22090200037 22090200037 JINGGA	SYLVANA 27 27
38 22090200038 22090200038 NADIRA	BARI	AMANDA 33 33
39 22090200039 22090200039 DEVINA	AULIA	DAMAYANTI 35 35
40 22090200040 22090200040 SAFIKA	SYABIAH 38 38
41 22090200041 22090200041 CITRA	NURUL	INSANI 32 32
42 22090200042 22090200042 FATIHA	NAHDA	AQHILAH 32 32
43 22090200043 22090200043 RENDY	ARDIKA	HIDAYATULLOH 25 25
44 22090200044 22090200044 NIA	APRILIANI 38 38
45 22090200045 22090200045 HUSNUL	KHOTIMAH 42 42
46 22090200046 22090200046 AHMAD	ALBA	PRAYOGA
47 22090200047 22090200047 SULAIMAN 25 25

Skor	Rata-Rata 33.52 33.52
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